COMMITTEE ON
CONSTITUTION AND CANONS

2017

Mary Shaddock Jones, Chair (2019)

1508 Hodges Street
Lake Charles 70601
337.515.8527
msjones@msjllc.com

Mark Begnaud (2018)
616 Parkway Drive
Natchitoches 71457
318.332.0469
mbegnaud@mrbfirm.com

The Rev. John Clark (2017)
321 Horseshoe Dr.

Crowley 70526
337.785.1219
jclark2@prodigy.net

Katherine Loos (2018)
P. 0. Box 51345
Lafayette 70505
337.264.9477

kate @katelooslaw.com

Laura Beth Matthews (2017)
2001 MacArthur Dr.
Alexandria 71201
318.445.6471
Igraham@goldweems.com

Martin Sanders (2017)

P. O. Box 1085

Winnfield 71483
318.628.7385
marty@martinsandersiii.com

The Rev. P. Donald White (2018)

P. O. Box 12960
Alexandria 71315
318.473.8470
PDWhiteJR@aol.com

The Rev. Thomas Nsubuga (2018)

908 Rutherford St.
Shreveport 71104
Office Phone: 318.221.3360

E-mail: thomas@stmarkscathedral.net

Brian Carnie (2019)
659 Ashley River Road
Shreveport 71115
318.658.2182
bcarnie@gmail.com

Susan Sparks (2019)
2104 island Drive
Monroe 71201
318.366.0848
sssparks@bellsouth.net

Kathy Richey, Staff Support
P.O. Box 2031

Alexandria 71309
318.442.1304
krichey@diocesewla.org

Ex Officio:

Kyle Mclnnis, Chancellor
1080 Avery St.

Shreveport 71106
kyle.mcinnis@keanmiller.com

Andrew Texada, Vice Chancellor
5205 Saint German Blvd.
Alexandria 71303

318.794.0567
atexada@ssplaw.com
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